Sussex Plaza

HERRING RUN ROAD [

THARP ROAD

g

10 Advance Auto Parts
20 GameStop
30 BenchMark Physical Therapy

40 Sally Beauty Supply

8,022 SF
1,201 SF
1,498 SF

1,495 SF

50 T-Mobile
60-70 Shoe Show
80 Japanese Restaurant

90 Cato

2,008 SF
7,202 SF
2,992 SF

6,496 SF
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