

## Sussex Plaza



10 Advance Auto Parts	8,022 SF	50 T-Mobile	2,008 SF
20 GameStop	1,201 SF	60-70 Shoe Show	7,202 SF
30 BenchMark Physical Therapy	1,498 SF	80 Japanese Restaurant	2,992 SF
40 Sally Beauty Supply	1,495 SF	90 Cato	6,496 SF